
Light Dishes & Salads 

Soup of  the day £5.35 (gf)
Served with warm bruchette noire (please ask for GF alternative)

Homemade Fishcakes £9.95
Haddock, smoked haddock & salmon, fresh herbs &

pea shoots with homemade hollandaise tartare

Homemade Quiche of  the day £10.50
Served warm or cold with a mixed leaf  salad & coleslaw

Mains
Roast Topside of  Beef  £12.95

served with yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables & roast potatoes

Roast breast of  Turkey £12.95
served with sage & onion stuffing, cranberry sauce, yorkshire pudding,

 seasonal vegetables and roast potatoes

Beer battered haddock fish  £11.50
chips & mushy peas

Homemade steak pie  £11.50
served with garden peas and seasonal potatoes or chips

Jacket Potatoes £7.95

Tuna mayonnaise
Coronation chicken 

Cheddar cheese
Prawn Marie rose

Side Dishes £3.75

Seasonal potatoes
Mixed salad

Hand cut chips



Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cafetière (Columbian)
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream, marshmallows 
& chocolate shavings
Pot of  premium Loose Tea
Choice of:-
English Breakfast; Decaffeinated English Breakfast;
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; Pure Lemon

Regular £2.50 Large £2.70
Regular £2.60 Large £2.90

£2.70
£2.60
£2.95
£2.70
£3.40
£3.40
£2.70
£3.20

£3.10

Orange Juice
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke
Milk
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock
Fentimans Lemonade Shandy
Fentimans Mandarin and Orange
San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Orange and Pomegranate
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemonata
Belvoir Elderflower Pressé
Harrogate Sparkling Water
Harrogate Still Water

HOT DRINKS SOFT DRINKS
£2.45
£2.50
£1.40
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.70
£2.60
£2.60

Sparkling Wine & Champagne
1. Prosecco Corte delle Calli 20cl VINICOLA SERENA, ITALY

2. Ca’del Console Prosecco Extra Dry CA’DEL CONSOLE, ITALY

3. Tosti Pink Sparkling Moscato 20cl VINICOLA SERENA, ITALY

4. J. Lemoine Brit Reserve NV CHAMPAGNE

White Wine
5. First Fleet Chardonnay AUSTRALIA

6. Mancura Estate Sauvignon Blanc SIETE SOLES, CHILE

7. Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce MEZZACORONA, ITALY

Rosé Wine
8. Nina Zinfandel Blush SANTA RITA, CHILE

9. Mannara Pinot Grigio Rosé FRANCE

Red Wine
10. First Fleet Shiraz AUSTRALIA

11. Santa Alegra Merlot ITALY

Beer
Black SheepVelo Pale Ale 500ml
Black Sheep Ale 500ml
Black Sheep Monty Python Holy Grail Light Beer 500ml
Peroni 330ml

£5.80

£21.95

£5.80

£39.95

125ml 175ml Bottle

£4.40

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

£15.50

£16.95

£4.45

£4.45

£5.95

£5.95

£16.95

£16.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.50

£4.60

£4.60

£5.10

£5.30

£5.30

£14.95

£16.50

£16.95


