B I S TRO 1882 Sunday Menu Light Dishes & Salads

Soup of the day £5.35 (gf) Served with warm bruchette noire (please ask for GF alternative)

Homemade Fishcakes £9.95 Haddock, smoked haddock & salmon, fresh herbs & pea shoots with homemade hollandaise tartare

Homemade Quiche of the day £10.50 Served warm or cold with a mixed leaf salad & coleslaw

Mains

Roast Topside of Beef £12.95 served with yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables & roast potatoes

Roast breast of Turkey £12.95 served with sage & onion stuffing, cranberry sauce, yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and roast potatoes

Beer battered haddock fish £11.50 chips & mushy peas

Homemade steak pie £11.50 served with garden peas and seasonal potatoes or chips

Jacket Potatoes £7.95 Side Dishes £3.75

Tuna mayonnaise
Coronation chicken
Cheddar cheese
Prawn Marie rose

Seasonal potatoes

Mixed salad

Hand out chips



HOT DRINKS

White Wine

Americano	Regular £2.50 Large	e £2.70	
Cappuccino	Regular £2.60 Large	e £2.90	
Latte		£2.70	
Espresso		£2.60	
Double Espresso		£2.95	
Flat White		£2.70	
Cafetière (Columbi	an)	£3.40	
Mocha	,	£3.40	
Hot Chocolate		£2.70	
With whipped crear	m, marshmallows	£3.20	
& chocolate shaving	gs		
Pot of premium Lo	ose Tea	£3.10	
Choice of:-			
English Breakfast; Decaffeinated English Breakfast;			
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; Pure Lemon			

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice	£2.45
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke	£2.50
Milk	£1.40
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.70
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.70
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.70
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock	£2.70
Fentimans Lemonade Shandy	£2.70
Fentimans Mandarin and Orange	£2.70
San Pellegrino Orange	£2.55
San Pellegrino Orange and Pomegranate	£2.55
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£2.55
San Pellegrino Lemonata	£2.55
Belvoir Elderflower Pressé	£2.70
Harrogate Sparkling Water	£2.60
Harrogate Still Water	

125ml

175ml

Bottle

5. First Fleet Chardonnay AUSTRALIA	£4.50	£5.10	£14.95
6. Mancura Estate Sauvignon Blanc SIETE SOLES, CHILE	£4.60	£5.30	£16.50
7. Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce MEZZACORONA, ITALY	£4.60	£5.30	£16.95
Rosé Wine			
8. Nina Zinfandel Blush SANTA RITA, CHILE	£4.40	£5.95	£15.50
9. Mannara Pinot Grigio Rosé FRANCE	£4.50	£5.95	£16.95
Red Wine			
10. First Fleet Shiraz AUSTRALIA	£4.45	£5.95	£16.95
11. Santa Alegra Merlot ITALY	£4.45	£5.95	£16.95
C 11' 147' 0 C1			

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

1. Prosecco Corte delle Calli 20cl VINICOLA SERENA, ITALY	£5.80
2. Ca'del Console Prosecco Extra Dry CA'DEL CONSOLE, ITALY	£21.95
3. Tosti Pink Sparkling Moscato 20cl VINICOLA SERENA, ITALY	£5.80
4. J. Lemoine Brit Reserve NV CHAMPAGNE	£39.95

Beer

Black SheepVelo Pale Ale 500ml Black Sheep Ale 500m Black Sheep Monty Python Holy Grail Light Beer 500ml Peroni 330ml

£4.95 £4.95 £4.95

£4.95